High-standard
propulsion
solutionswww.bloklandnonferro.nl
Get in touch
+31 (0)184 413 789
For safe and easy mooring, support during fishing or dredging and
operation under dynamic positioning, tunnel thrusters are a good
technical and economical solution.
From 35 kW to 150 kW
By:
Counter Rotating Propellers
Tunnel Thruster
Technical information
Counter Rotating Propellers
Type Power
kW
Est thrust
kN
Prop Diam
mm
OD tube
inch mm
Unit length
Inch mm
CMT45CR 45 6,2 375 16,0 401 22,5 557
CMT55CR 55 7,6 425 18,0 452 25,2 593
CMT75CR 75 10,1 475 20,0 503 29,9 748
CMT100CR 100 14,0 575 24,0 605 35,0 780
CMT150CR 150 22,3 775 32,0 803 40,8 947
Type Power
kW
Est thrust
kN
Prop Diam
mm
OD tube
inch mm
Unit length
Inch mm
CMT35S 35 4,7 375 16,0 401 14,9 561
CMT45S 45 6,1 425 18,0 452 19,3 584
CMT55S 55 7,5 475 20,0 503 28,3 687
CMT75S 75 10,5 575 24,0 605 35,0 769
CMT100S 100 15,5 775 32,0 803 35,0 960
(STD 10mm wt)
(STD 10mm wt)
Single Propeller
Product features